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内
　
科

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
1 あいべ内科クリニック 船木683 69-2678 Ｐ8,Ａ3

3 池田医院 東須恵3269-1 41-8252 Ｐ2,Ｂ4
4 内田内科消化器科 床波二丁目5-26 51-9323 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
5 うのしま医院 浜町二丁目11-15 34-1101 Ｐ3,Ａ3

7 オクダ内科循環器科 際波768-13（鍋倉） 44-4970 Ｐ2,Ｂ1
8 おぐらクリニック 常藤町4-26 38-2525 Ｐ5,Ｃ3
9 尾崎循環器内科 西岐波4695-1（大沢西） 51-4970 Ｐ6,Ａ2
10 小沢内科医院 琴芝町一丁目4-31 22-1515 Ｐ5,Ｂ2
11 おばやま脳血管心臓病クリニック 南小羽山町二丁目19-13 21-2900 Ｐ3,Ｂ1
12 上宇部内科医院 沼二丁目1-41 21-2465 Ｐ3,Ｃ2
13 河原内科 西平原二丁目5-5 22-6780 Ｐ2,Ｃ2
14 河野医院 文京町4-51 32-7795 Ｐ3,Ａ2
15 かわむらクリニック 東岐波3848-6（立山） 58-4970 Ｐ7,Ｂ3
16 北村クリニック 松山町二丁目6-32 21-5406 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
17 きわなみ内科クリニック 西宇部南三丁目2-15 41-1114 Ｐ2,Ｂ1
18 くが医院 東本町二丁目6-25 21-2087 Ｐ5,Ｂ4

20 くどうクリニック 芦河内11-5 67-0903 Ｐ1,Ｂ2

22 くろいし内科クリニック 妻崎開作503-1 45-0005 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
23 佐藤クリニック 常盤町一丁目4-25 32-7500 Ｐ5,Ｂ3
24 しながわクリニック 東琴芝一丁目5-14 35-3200 Ｐ5,Ｃ1

26 たお内科クリニック 島二丁目4-11 37-3310 Ｐ4,Ｃ2
27 田中内科消化器科 東須恵731 44-5100 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
28 ときわクリニック 西岐波4739-2 51-3321 Ｐ6,Ａ2
29 徳久内科医院 恩田町二丁目22-41 33-3372 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
30 床波内科 今村南一丁目2-40-5 51-1313 Ｐ6,Ｂ2

39 浜通りクリニック 東藤曲二丁目5-20 37-1238 Ｐ3,Ａ2

31 中野医院 船木702-1 67-0381 Ｐ8,Ｂ3
32 中村内科 東須恵1098-1（黒石） 41-6661 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
33 永田医院 恩田町四丁目2-17 21-2311 Ｐ3,Ｃ3

35 名和田内科 居能町三丁目1-5 21-2496 Ｐ3,Ａ2
36 西川医院 西岐波325-1（下片倉） 54-2525 Ｐ6,Ａ1
37 ニシムラ内科 東岐波2151-2（花園） 59-2466 Ｐ7,Ｂ3
38 にしむら内科クリニック 山門四丁目1-27 35-0099 Ｐ3,Ｃ2

40 はらぐち内科呼吸器科 明神町一丁目1-21 31-3100 Ｐ3,Ｃ4

42 はりま内科胃腸科 西岐波1886-5（山村前） 54-0077 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
43 開クリニック 開六丁目11-5 22-7272 Ｐ3,Ｃ2

19 くさの胃腸内科クリニック 東須恵1976-1 45-0333 Ｐ2,Ｂ3

21 栗栖クリニック 東岐波1096-1 59-0116 Ｐ7,Ｃ2

25 末冨放射線科医院 際波1445-3 41-1231 Ｐ2,Ｂ2

41 原田外科医院 恩田町五丁目8-5 31-7622 Ｐ6,Ａ3

（休診中）

34 なわたクリニック 大字沖ノ旦686-1 39-8737 Ｐ2,Ｃ1

2 有好内科クリニック 東梶返三丁目9-21 39-6139 Ｐ3,Ｃ2

6 江本内科 神原一丁目4-10 38-5126 Ｐ5,Ｃ2
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73

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図

46 廣重内科 床波二丁目3-6 51-7100 Ｐ6,Ｂ2

49 富士消化器内科クリニック 草江二丁目1-45 22-5588 Ｐ6,Ａ3
50 藤野内科 寿町一丁目3-33 32-1521 Ｐ5,Ａ2
51 ふじもと内科胃腸科医院 東梶返四丁目7-7 32-3313 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
52 藤本内科・神経内科クリニック 則貞五丁目5-7 29-1128 Ｐ6,Ａ3
53 松谷医院 中央町三丁目11-16 21-0870 Ｐ4,Ｂ4
54 三井外科医院 昭和町四丁目4-16 21-5111 Ｐ3,Ｃ4
55 水木神経内科医院 明治町二丁目5-7 31-9292 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
56 南園クリニック 昭和町一丁目2-15 22-3434 Ｐ3,Ｃ3

44 ひらき内科 開一丁目3-3 22-8808 Ｐ3,Ｃ1

57 むべの里診療所 東須恵320-19 38-5675 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
58 むらかみこどもクリニック 東須恵1977-11 44-4976 Ｐ2,Ｂ3
59 村上内科胃腸科 西小串一丁目3-18 33-1118 Ｐ4,Ｂ1
60 やまもとクリニック 妻崎開作316-26 45-2599 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
61 山本内科 北琴芝二丁目12-12 21-1580 Ｐ3,Ｂ2
62 渡辺内科医院 松山町四丁目9-7 21-1869 Ｐ3,Ｃ3

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
64 岡本医院 中央町二丁目13-18 21-2347 Ｐ4,Ｃ4
8 おぐらクリニック 常藤町4-26 38-2525 Ｐ5,Ｃ3
65 小羽山クリニック 北小羽山町二丁目6-52 32-5117 Ｐ3,Ｂ1
15 かわむらクリニック 東岐波3848-6（立山） 58-4970 Ｐ7,Ｂ3
66 上宇部外科 海南町2-12 21-8888 Ｐ3,Ｃ2
21 栗栖クリニック 東岐波1096-1 59-0116 Ｐ7,Ｃ2
24 しながわクリニック 東琴芝一丁目5-14 35-3200 Ｐ5,Ｃ1
67 高田外科医院 床波二丁目5-33-3 51-9605 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
68 田中外科 浜町二丁目12-39 31-8745 Ｐ3,Ａ3
28 ときわクリニック 西岐波4739-2 51-3321 Ｐ6,Ａ2
31 中野医院 船木702-1 67-0381 Ｐ8,Ｂ3
36 西川医院 西岐波325-1（下片倉） 54-2525 Ｐ6,Ａ1
69 西村外科医院 妻崎開作812-1 41-5010 Ｐ2,Ｂ3
70 根木胃腸科 島三丁目6-15 21-0526 Ｐ4,Ｂ2
71 のむら大腸肛門クリニック 妻崎開作83-1 44-0321 Ｐ2,Ｃ2
41 原田外科医院 恩田町五丁目8-5 31-7622 Ｐ6,Ａ3
43 開クリニック 開六丁目11-5 22-7272 Ｐ3,Ｃ2

72 矢野外科医院 鍋倉町6-45 22-1001 Ｐ3,Ａ2
54 三井外科医院 昭和町四丁目4-16 21-5111 Ｐ3,Ｃ4

45 ひらた内科クリニック 若松町5-5 21-9880 Ｐ4,Ｂ3

63 金沢守クリニック 東岐波5689-4 58-3366 P7,B3

60 やまもとクリニック 妻崎開作316-26 45-2599 Ｐ2,Ｂ2

47 ふくたクリニック 島三丁目8-13 32-5088 Ｐ4,Ｂ2
48 フジイ内科医院 小串826（下条） 32-0760 Ｐ4,Ｂ1

73 吉永外科医院 錦町4-11 21-6560 Ｐ5,Ｃ4
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№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図

75 いけだ整形外科 昭和町一丁目4-7 35-0555 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
76 いそべ整形外科医院 松山町一丁目8-23 32-3320 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
77 今釜整形外科 中村二丁目6-11 21-1133 Ｐ3,Ｂ2
78 小野整形外科クリニック 西岐波2759-6（山村） 54-0357 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
66 上宇部外科 海南町2-12 21-8888 Ｐ3,Ｃ2
79 かわかみ整形外科・小児科クリニック 野原一丁目5-5 37-3700 Ｐ3,Ｃ2
80 小林整形外科 西宇部南四丁目9-26 41-8380 Ｐ2,Ｂ1
81 重松整形外科医院 亀浦三丁目4-12 51-9123 Ｐ6,Ｂ3
67 高田外科医院 床波二丁目5-33-3 51-9605 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
82 たはら整形外科 厚南区中野開作 44-1100 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
28 ときわクリニック 西岐波4739-2 51-3321 Ｐ6,Ａ2
31 中野医院 船木702-1 67-0381 Ｐ8,Ｂ3
41 原田外科医院 恩田町五丁目8-5 31-7622 Ｐ6,Ａ3

43 開クリニック 開六丁目11-5 22-7272 Ｐ3,Ｃ2
84 森重整形外科 寿町二丁目8-16 35-7060 Ｐ5,Ａ2

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
5 うのしま医院 浜町二丁目11-15 34-1101 Ｐ3,Ａ3
17 きわなみ内科クリニック 西宇部南三丁目2-15 41-1114 Ｐ2,Ｂ1
85 ささい放射線科 東小羽山町四丁目1-2 22-0331 Ｐ3,Ｂ1
25 末冨放射線科医院 際波1445-3 41-1231 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
27 田中内科消化器科 東須恵731 44-5100 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
30 床波内科 今村南一丁目2-40-5 51-1313 Ｐ6,Ｂ2
36 西川医院 西岐波325-1（下片倉） 54-2525 Ｐ6,Ａ1
86 西垣内医院 妻崎開作914-2 41-6200 Ｐ2,Ｂ3
38 にしむら内科クリニック 山門四丁目1-27 35-0099 Ｐ3,Ｃ2

42 はりま内科胃腸科 西岐波1886-5（山村前） 54-0077 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
87 藤田放射線科 琴芝町一丁目2-57 33-6677 Ｐ5,Ａ2
49 富士消化器内科クリニック 草江二丁目1-45 22-5588 Ｐ6,Ａ3
72 矢野外科医院 鍋倉町6-45 22-1001 Ｐ3,Ａ2
62 渡辺内科医院 松山町四丁目9-7 21-1869 Ｐ3,Ｃ3

70 根木胃腸科 島三丁目6-15 21-0526 Ｐ4,Ｂ2

83 ひがしきわ整形外科クリニック 東岐波5610-7 59-1717 Ｐ7,Ｂ4

74 東整形外科 恩田町二丁目8-8 32-0085 Ｐ3,Ｃ3

外　科

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
63 金沢守クリニック 東岐波5689-4 58-3366 Ｐ7,Ｂ3

泌尿器科

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
88 いそやま泌尿器科クリニック 西岐波1550-5（浜田） 54-0170 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
89 内田皮膚科泌尿器科医院 上町一丁目3-4 21-6400 Ｐ4,Ｂ3
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№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
90 清水泌尿器科 浜町二丁目3-34 21-2600 Ｐ3,Ａ3
31 中野医院 船木702-1 67-0381 Ｐ8,Ｂ3
91 わだ泌尿器科クリニック 沼一丁目1-23 37-6000 Ｐ3,Ｃ2

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
92 磯部レディースクリニック 島二丁目1-3 33-1103 Ｐ4,Ｂ2
93 今村皮膚科形成外科（婦人科） 松山町一丁目8-22 21-0816 Ｐ3,Ｃ3

95 大樂産婦人科医院 鵜の島町7-12 31-5376 Ｐ4,Ａ3
96 永井レディースクリニック 厚南北五丁目2-45 44-1644 Ｐ2,Ｂ1
34 なわたクリニック 大字沖ノ旦686-1 39-8737 Ｐ2,Ｃ1

98 針間産婦人科 常盤町二丁目1-44 21-2373 Ｐ5,Ｂ3
99 渡木クリニック 海南町2-58-1 22-0303 Ｐ3,Ｃ2

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
100 浅山眼科 常盤町一丁目1-4 21-2321 Ｐ5,Ａ3
101 荒木皮膚科・眼科 上野中町1-8 34-1512 Ｐ3,Ｃ2
102 くまがい眼科 東岐波2129-1（花園） 58-6006 Ｐ7,Ｂ3
103 くろいし眼科 東須恵1966-1 39-7351 Ｐ2,Ｂ3

105 すが眼科 東須恵751-19（中野） 44-2211 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
106 鈴木眼科医院 今村北四丁目26-15 51-3181 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
107 近本眼科 恩田町二丁目5-15 35-7830 Ｐ3,Ｃ3

109 なかの眼科クリニック 西岐波1722-1 51-0086 Ｐ6,Ｃ1
110 永谷眼科 島三丁目10-11 21-4060 Ｐ4,Ｂ2
111 長谷川眼科琴芝クリニック 北琴芝二丁目5-21 36-4688 Ｐ3,Ｂ2

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
101 荒木皮膚科・眼科 上野中町1-8 31-6921 Ｐ3,Ｃ2
93 今村皮膚科形成外科 松山町一丁目8-22 21-0816 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
89 内田皮膚科泌尿器科医院 上町一丁目3-4 21-6400 Ｐ4,Ｂ3
65 小羽山クリニック 北小羽山町二丁目6-52 32-5117 Ｐ3,Ｂ1

112 たての皮膚科クリニック 東岐波5676 59-1112 Ｐ7,Ｂ3
113 永井皮ふ科医院 厚南北一丁目3-22 44-1991 Ｐ2,Ｂ1
31 中野医院 船木702-1 67-0381 Ｐ8,Ｂ3
114 なにわ皮ふ科 相生町3-18 22-1617 Ｐ5,Ａ3
115 久本皮ふ科医院 北琴芝二丁目10-10 22-8221 Ｐ3,Ｂ2
116 ブライトンクリニック 西岐波字濱田1551-1 51-9530 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
117 山田皮ふ科 開一丁目2-7 35-4970 Ｐ3,Ｃ1
118 よこやま皮ふ科クリニック 中野開作字古土手附68-4 45-2000 Ｐ2,Ｂ2

94 江本智子ウィメンズクリニック 神原町一丁目4-8 38-5111 Ｐ3,Ｃ3

104 柴山眼科 妻崎開作36-1（東割） 44-6117 Ｐ2,Ｃ2

108 寺西眼科 恩田町二丁目23-17 22-7600 Ｐ3,Ｃ3

25 末冨放射線科医院 際波1445-3 41-1231 Ｐ2,Ｂ2

97 はしもと産婦人科医院 東須恵1959-10 45-0355 Ｐ2,Ｂ3
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№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図

121 松岡小児科 西宇部南四丁目6番7号 41-8005 Ｐ2,Ｂ1

12 上宇部内科医院 沼二丁目1-41 21-2465 Ｐ3,Ｃ2

112 たての皮膚科クリニック 東岐波5676 59-1112 Ｐ7,Ｂ3

58 むらかみこどもクリニック 東須恵1977-11 44-4976 Ｐ2,Ｂ3

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
122 荒川耳鼻咽喉科医院 中央町一丁目6-32 21-3061 Ｐ4,Ｃ3
123 猪熊耳鼻咽喉科 中村三丁目5-22 35-8787 Ｐ3,Ｂ2
124 緒方耳鼻咽喉科クリニック 東小串一丁目1-68 21-1369 Ｐ3,Ｂ2
125 沖中耳鼻咽喉科クリニック 岬町一丁目2-33 29-1133 Ｐ3,Ｃ4
126 きわらクリニック耳鼻咽喉科 東岐波1053-6 59-1133 Ｐ7,Ｂ3
127 耳鼻咽喉科クリニカ厚南 東須恵751-18 41-1112 Ｐ2,Ｂ2
128 なかの耳鼻咽喉科クリニック 妻崎開作110-3 41-3387 Ｐ2,Ｃ2
120 野中耳鼻科 西本町一丁目1-42 21-6006 Ｐ4,Ｂ3
116 ブライトンクリニック 西岐波字濱田1551-1 51-9530 Ｐ6,Ｂ1

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
129 宇部フロンティア大学附属文京クリニック 文京町2-22 39-6031 Ｐ3,Ａ2

131 香月医院 寿町二丁目1-3 21-2038 Ｐ5,Ａ2

132 すがメンタルクリニック 中野開作433-３ 45-2233 Ｐ2,Ｃ2
133 土屋医院 上町二丁目３-11 33-8116 Ｐ4,Ａ3

55 水木神経内科医院 明治町二丁目５-７ 31-9292 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
116 ブライトンクリニック 西岐波字濱田1551-１ 51-9530 Ｐ6,Ｂ1

20 くどうクリニック 芦河内11-５ 67-0903 Ｐ1,Ｂ2

39 浜通りクリニック 東藤曲二丁目5-20 37-1237 Ｐ3,Ａ2

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
11 おばやま脳血管心臓病クリニック 南小羽山町二丁目19-13 21-2900 Ｐ3,Ｂ1

56 南園クリニック 昭和町一丁目2-15 22-3434 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
134 くろかわクリニック 亀浦一丁目2-22 37-2255 Ｐ6,Ａ3

135 よしかわ脳神経外科クリニック 東小串2-1-6 38-6010 Ｐ3,Ｂ2

130 大西クリニック 東岐波2118-13 58-5191 Ｐ7,Ｂ3

40 はらぐち内科呼吸器科 明神町一丁目1-21 31-3100 Ｐ3,Ｃ4
45 ひらた内科クリニック 若松町5-5 21-9880 Ｐ4,Ｂ3

119 鈴木小児科医院 今村北四丁目26-15 51-1100 Ｐ6,Ｂ1

120 野中耳鼻科 西本町一丁目1-42 21-6006 Ｐ4,Ｂ3
114 なにわ皮ふ科 相生町3-18 22-1617 Ｐ5,Ａ3

39 浜通りクリニック 東藤曲二丁目5-20 37-1238 Ｐ3,Ａ2
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№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
137 宇部記念病院 上町一丁目4-11 31-1146 Ｐ4,Ｂ3
138 宇部協立病院 五十目山町16-23 33-6111 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
139 宇部興産中央病院 西岐波750 51-9338 Ｐ7,Ｂ4
140 宇部第一病院 木田字中山田40-20 62-1001 Ｐ1,Ｂ2
141 宇部リハビリテーション病院 西岐波229-3(岩上） 51-3111 Ｐ6,Ａ1
142 尾中病院 常盤町二丁目4-5 31-2133 Ｐ5,Ｂ3
143 片倉病院 西岐波229-3(岩上） 51-6222 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
144 厚南セントヒル病院 妻崎開作108（東割） 44-2111 Ｐ2,Ｃ2
145 高嶺病院 善和187-2 62-1100 Ｐ1,Ｂ3
146 サンポプラ病院 東芝中町4-40 21-2864 Ｐ3,Ｃ3
147 シーサイド病院 東岐波字丸尾4322-1 58-5360 Ｐ7,Ｃ4
148 宇部仁心会病院 寿町三丁目2-26 31-3337 Ｐ5,Ｃ2
149 セントヒル病院 今村北三丁目7-18 51-5111 Ｐ6,Ｂ1
150 宇部西リハビリテーション病院 沖ノ旦797番地 45-2111 Ｐ2,Ｃ1
151 独立行政法人国立病院機構 山口宇部医療センター 東岐波685 58-2300 Ｐ7,Ｃ3
152 西宇部病院 際波248-1 41-8190 Ｐ2,Ｂ1
153 扶老会病院 船木833 67-1167 Ｐ1,Ａ3
154 山口県立こころの医療センター 東岐波4004-2 58-2370 Ｐ7,Ｃ3
155 綿田内科病院 寿町二丁目12-7 34-2611 Ｐ5,Ｂ3

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
156 宇部西クリニック 際波287-１ 45-1234 Ｐ2,Ｃ1
157 生協上宇部クリニック 海南町２-25 33-3395 Ｐ3,Ｃ2
158 扶老会クリニック 船木833 67-1167 Ｐ1,Ａ3

№ 医療機関名 所　在　地 TEL 地図
23 佐藤クリニック 常盤町一丁目4-25 32-7500 Ｐ5,Ｂ3
136 ペインクリニック山本医院 東須恵字上流川2297-1 44-1388 Ｐ2,Ｂ3


